Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of commencement of CIRP:
List of creditors as on:

Nirmangold Plasttech Private Limited

June 05, 2024
March 07, 2025

Annexure-8

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim Details of Claim Admitecd
Amount Amount of
Amountof| Mutual | Amount of
Sr. no. Nameof Credits Dateof receiptof | Amount | Amount | Natureof °“‘b‘”“" A"'r';:“; W‘;":Z‘;’ Voting Share | Contigent | Claim that | ~claim not A"','e"r‘i";':a':i"::" Remarks, if Any
ame o itor claim claimed Admitted Claim y | covered by | rela (%) in CoC Claim | may beset | admited
security | Guarantee | party? f
Interest
1 Nirmangold Alloys Private Limited 17/01/25 2,86,75,966 - Unsecured Yes - - 2,86,75,966 | Claim verified and

included in listof
creditors as per
Regulation 13.
Application is being
filed for condonation of
delay for the claim.




